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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 3 - 12
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON WON WON LOST Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 2 Jacks or Better 32 39 71 45 37461 53850 580 1567 751 2089
2 9 Stud Poker 26 35 61 55 28040 52562 419 1165 677 1930
3 10 Three of a Kind 28 32 60 56 31827 52456 448 1225 679 1925
4 4 Straight Flush 32 29 61 55 33690 52617 481 1305 703 1966
5 1 One Armed Bandit 37 27 64 52 38617 53662 586 1483 747 1966
6 3 Royal Flush 24 27 51 65 42807 52851 629 1764 731 2041
7 6 Texas Hold 'Em 25 27 52 64 39736 52585 603 1546 761 2020
8 5 7 Come 11 30 22 52 64 35867 52916 503 1392 693 1962
9 7 Let 'Er Ride 33 22 55 61 45226 52410 727 1786 820 2026

10 8 Full House 36 20 56 60 44529 52254 607 1677 692 1956

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 727 Let 'Er Ride 629 Royal Flush 607 Full House
Scratch Series 1786 Let 'Er Ride 1764 Royal Flush 1677 Full House

Handicap Game 820 Let 'Er Ride 761 Texas Hold 'Em 751 Jacks or Better
Handicap Series 2089 Jacks or Better 2041 Royal Flush 2026 Let 'Er Ride

Men Scratch Game 278 Steve Blair 278 John Mihaly 276 Nelson Tapia
Scratch Series 722 John Mihaly 693 Steve Blair 678 Nelson Tapia

Women Scratch Game 226 Jeanne McCartney 170 Amy Wells 166 Veronica Smith
Scratch Series 533 Jeanne McCartney 453 Amy Wells 392 Tonya Guynup

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

28 John Mihaly 14646 71 206.28 672 597
9 Steve Blair 15683 79 198.52 635 552

11 Terrance O'Brien 13846 75 184.61 584 505
20 Wesley Northburg 13906 78 178.28 593 511
27 Casey Gibeault 15497 87 178.13 613 522
34 Nelson Tapia 14932 84 177.76 554 466
35 Matthew Young 15199 87 174.70 551 460

2 Leon Gause 10223 59 173.27 565 502
49 Michael Swint 13883 81 171.40 565 480

1 Peter Morell 14519 85 170.81 529 440
13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 14772 87 169.79 528 437

6 Gary Mason 13123 84 156.23 536 448
32 Warren Williams 11144 73 152.66 484 407
16 Bert Hopper 10659 75 142.12 495 416
15 Brian Pearce 8918 63 141.56 454 387
33 Tarrance Boyd 12004 87 137.98 416 325
14 Thomas Cannizzo 11319 84 134.75 426 338
10 Vincent Nicchi 8960 72 124.44 415 339
39 Daniel Kirkley 9178 81 113.31 398 313
17 Dominic Cross 9003 84 107.18 393 305
24 Joseph Farina 5363 53 101.19 349 292

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

12 Jeanne McCartney 12464 80 155.80 484 400
37 Kathryn Guynup 4595 36 127.64 397 357
40 Amy Wells 10423 87 119.80 377 286

7 Veronica Smith 8610 80 107.63 354 270

26 Tonya Guynup 8801 82 107.33 379 293
3 Diane Pearce 6521 67 97.33 339 268

30 Brayanna Williams 7832 86 91.07 356 266

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points

ID # Name Won ID # Name Won ID # Name Won
35 Matthew Young 97.0

1 Peter Morell 77.0
16 Bert Hopper 76.0
40 Amy Wells 76.0
27 Casey Gibeault 75.0
13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 70.0
34 Nelson Tapia 64.0
14 Thomas Cannizzo 63.0
33 Tarrance Boyd 61.0
10 Vincent Nicchi 59.0

20 Wesley Northburg 59.0
9 Steve Blair 58.0

28 John Mihaly 58.0
32 Warren Williams 57.0
12 Jeanne McCartney 56.0

6 Gary Mason 55.0
11 Terrance O'Brien 55.0
39 Daniel Kirkley 54.0
49 Michael Swint 54.0
26 Tonya Guynup 53.0

2 Leon Gause 52.0
17 Dominic Cross 52.0
30 Brayanna Williams 50.0

7 Veronica Smith 46.0
15 Brian Pearce 41.0

3 Diane Pearce 35.0
24 Joseph Farina 35.0
37 Kathryn Guynup 27.0
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Local and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received
Daniel Kirkley 424 400 Series (Local Assoc. Awards) Matthew J. Young 256 250 Game (Local Assoc. Awards)

Last Week's Winners
                     LUCKY STRIKE
Warren      9     Gary          9     Veronica       X
Amy         X     Daniel        X     Leon           X
                     CARD SHARKS
Leon        2P     Nelly        FH    Casey          Fl
Steve       3K     Tom          FH    Wes            FH
                      BRACKETS
WINNER      Diane       Bert        Warren        Wes
RUNNER UP   Tom         Amy         John          Nelly

SPLITS AND PICKUPS
                      SPLIT CONVERSION
2-7           Tarrance
3-10          Wes     John

Clean Game    John    Casey   Wes
Clean Series

FYI
                         BANQUET
                        APRIL 3RD
                         6:00 p.m.
                     BOWLING FOR FUN
                        TO FOLLOW

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
                    Pete         3/27
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - One Armed Bandit  Lane 7  HDCP=157  Avg=443

30 Brayanna Williams 76 87 i89 252 7832 86 91 148 352 288 772 91
35 Matthew J. Young 181 219 256 656 15199 87 174 256 656 317 841 ___
27 Casey Gibeault 136 161 187 484 15497 87 178 259 650 311 815 176

2 - Jacks or Better  Lane 3  HDCP=168  Avg=432

16 Bert C. Hopper 145 149 147 441 10659 75 142 249 589 342 868 122
40 Amy L. Wells 137 148 114 399 10423 87 119 170 453 288 807 ___
49 Michael J. Swint 179 142 182 503 13883 81 171 245 629 306 821 170

3 - Royal Flush  Lane 8  HDCP=105  Avg=495

2 Leon Gause 217 156 204 577 10223 59 173 245 609 305 792 172
1 Peter Morell 205 196 181 582 14519 85 170 236 622 299 817 157

32 Warren Williams a152 a152 a152 456 11144 73 152 232 583 320 817 155
4 - Straight Flush  Lane 6  HDCP=215  Avg=385

17 Dominic W. Cross 100 115 123 338 9003 84 107 151 390 276 765 108
33 Tarrance A. Boyd 121 128 156 405 12004 87 137 201 522 297 807 137
15 Brian Pearce 107 127 125 359 8918 63 141 192 520 280 784 144

5 - 7 Come 11  Lane 10  HDCP=186  Avg=414

10 Vincent J. Nicchi 89 133 98 320 8960 72 124 190 490 297 817 ___
14 Thomas J. Cannizzo 109 129 124 362 11319 84 134 194 524 294 824 126

6 Gary Mason 149 139 136 424 13123 84 156 203 565 280 787 151
6 - Texas Hold 'Em  Lane 9  HDCP=146  Avg=454

13 Thomas Cannizzo Sr. 182 220 147 549 14772 87 169 235 587 296 791 176
24 Joseph J. Farina a101 a101 a101 303 5363 53 101 146 363 283 786 98
11 Terrance M. O'Brien 172 175 170 517 13846 75 184 255 643 299 775 193

7 - Let 'Er Ride  Lane 11  HDCP=245  Avg=355

34 Nelson L. Tapia 183 210 201 594 14932 84 177 276 678 336 858 178
20 Wesley Northburg 203 218 216 637 13906 78 178 235 637 289 799 178

8 - Full House  Lane 12  HDCP=89  Avg=511

7 Veronica Smith 94 84 120 298 8610 80 107 166 371 287 744 102
28 John S. Mihaly 234 187 182 603 14646 71 206 278 722 306 818 210

9 Steve D. Blair 200 181 188 569 15683 79 198 278 693 309 783 202
9 - Stud Poker  Lane 4  HDCP=253  Avg=347

26 Tonya Guynup 93 106 118 317 8801 82 107 152 392 284 764 102
37 Kathryn R. Guynup 129 153 142 424 4595 36 127 173 424 278 741 127
39 Daniel Kirkley 131 134 159 424 9178 81 113 159 424 278 778 105

10 - Three of a Kind  Lane 5  HDCP=228  Avg=372

3 Diane Pearce 94 84 86 264 6521 67 97 141 332 274 735 90
31 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
12 Jeanne M. McCartney 170 132 147 449 12464 80 155 226 533 302 767 164

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

4 Javon Aponte 1949 10 194.90 586 572
29 Heath Boyle 0 0
60 Joseph Disalvatore 0 0
18 Russell Harrington Sr. 0 0
43 Christopher Janiga 0 0
22 Jessica Olsen 2632 27 97.48 308 277

55 Carolyn Reckner 296 3 98.67 298 291
56 Charles Reckner Jr. 486 3 162.00 492 485

8 Jonathan Swint 7131 36 198.08 630 590
44 Luis Tapia 0 0
36 Melissa Young 3270 39 83.85 258 215
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Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   2-  9  10-  4   1-  3   6-  5   7-  8 Position Round- Start Lane - 3

This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 27 20 7
Number of games bowled 80 60 20

Actual average of week's scores 152.36 164.58 115.70
How many games above average 39 31 8
How many games below average 41 29 12

Pins above/below average per game 2.30 3.13 -0.20
How many people raised average 11 9 2

        by this amount 0.84 0.83 0.86
How many people went down 16 11 5

        by this amount -0.51 -0.62 -0.26

League average before bowling 149.80 161.92 115.17
League average after bowling 149.84 161.96 115.23

Change in league average 0.04 0.04 0.06

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s 1 1 --
625s 1 1 --
600s 1 1 --
575s 3 3 --
550s 1 1 --
525s 2 2 --
500s 2 2 --
475s 1 1 --
450s -- -- --
425s 2 1 1
400s 4 3 1

below 400 9 4 5

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s 1 1 --
225s 1 1 --
200s 11 11 --
175s 15 15 --
150s 9 7 2
125s 22 16 6
100s 11 7 4

below 100 10 2 8
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day

Lanes: 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
350

375

400

425

450

475

500

525

550

Average of Scores for Each Game

Team average for Game 1
Team average for Game 2

Team average for Game 3

Lanes: 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
350

375

400

425

450

475

500

525

550

Amount Over/Under Team Average

Game 1
Game 2

Game 3

Lanes: 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

0

20

40

60

-20

-40

BLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartney3/22/2024  5:53 pm  Page 5 of 5 BLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2024/PRO 36.02.05 licensed to Jeanne McCartney3/22/2024  5:53 pm  Page 5 of 5


